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20k Men Overall

Overall Men - 20k

Place Name

1

© 00 N O 0o B~ W DN

Philip Bowen
Sean Crooks
Jeffrey Cameron
Ken Statz

Clay Diggins
Alistair Fabius
Brodie Marshall
Sean Crowley
Loic Ransom
Bryon Hughson
Robert Mettam
Julien Cameron
Brayden Jaspers
Eraldo Panizza
Keith Morris
Joseph Olson
Benjamin Menk
Don Luczyk
Lance Reid
Laurie Pudas
Shane Maley
John Sims
John Janiec
Eric Nordlund
Nick Polzin
Jason Kask
Even Kuross
Tony Bygate
Johan Bakken
Marty Patterson
David Curtis
B.W. Realini

City

Grand Marais
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Wisconsin Rapids
Afton
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Marathon
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Grand Marais
Duluth
Minneapolis
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Duluth
Duluth
Duluth
Thunder Bay
Duluth
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Dryden

Prov

MN
ON
ON
Wi
MN
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
MN
MN
MN
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
MN
MN
MI
ON
MN
ON
ON
ON
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Time

0:57:43
0:59:27
1:01:21
1:01:22
1:03:58
1:05:04
1:05:07
1:05:57
1:07:43
1:09:25
1:09:45
1:10:12
1:10:13
1:11:04
1:11:36
1:14:00
1:14:15
1:16:53
1:17:13
1:17:15
1:18:13
1:18:32
1:19:57
1:20:03
1:20:16
1:20:37
1:20:48
1:21:59
1:22:02
1:22:05
1:22:16
1:22:39
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Hill s

foreelromses 1

Page 2 of 8
33 lan Dennis Thunder Bay ON 1:23:07
34 Robert Lemay Thunder Bay ON 1:24:01
'V;’gﬁ?ﬁw 35  Fred Janzen Thunder Bay ON 1:24:06
your homiionn netwerk 36 Ray Koenig Thunder Bay ON 1:24:07
e 37 John Reid Sudbury ON 1:24:26
I‘-;- 38 Van Burgsteden Thunder Bay ON 1:24:27
VICTORIAINN 39  Bruce Lehtinen Thunder Bay ON 1:24:37
40 Luke Viljakainen Thunder Bay ON 1:25:22
41 Keith Fawcett Thunder Bay ON 1:25:54
42 Hank Makkinga Thunder Bay ON 1:26:04
43 Fred Wood Thunder Bay ON 1:26:13
44 Paul Fayrick Thunder Bay ON 1:26:29
45 Tom Methot Thunder Bay ON 1:26:41
46 Evi Pulkki Thunder Bay ON 1:26:57
47 Michah Dowbak Kaministiquia ON 1:26:59
48 Mike Harrow Thunder Bay ON 1:27:03
49 Herman LaBelle Thunder Bay ON 1:27:13
50 Myles Cizmar Thunder Bay ON 1:27:58
51 Daniel Ek Thunder Bay ON 1:28:08
52 Mark Sokolowski Thunder Bay ON 1:28:50
53 Russell Green Thunder Bay ON 1:28:50
54 Phil Dzuba Thunder Bay ON 1:30:01
55 Ted Janiec Thunder Bay ON 1:30:13
56 Pasha Kahn Duluth MN 1:30:24
57 David Kask Duluth MN 1:31:30
58 Edan Corcoran Thunder Bay ON 1:31:34
59 Graham Stewart Thunder Bay ON 1:31:54
60 Peter Cameron Thunder Bay ON 1:32:10
61 Frank Wilson Thunder Bay ON 1:32:13
62 Dave Wood Thunder Bay ON 1:32:26
63 John Dixon Thunder Bay ON 1:32:36
64 Mark Brown Marathon ON 1:32:39
65 George Pirie Thunder Bay ON 1:32:42
66 Stephen Fairley Thunder Bay ON
67 Cole Meyers River Falls
68 Matthew Schoales

1:32:59
Wi 1:33:00
Thunder Bay ON 1:33:10
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Tyson Smith
Paul Bureau
Craig Bullock
Garth Hamilton
Jim Bailey
David Stoot
Reino Pulkki
Don Nelson
Travis Comeau
Ralph Falcioni
William Ulakovic
Martti Puumala
Mark Aho
Damon Dowbak
Carl White
David Welbourne
Ross McKague
Karl Tuomisto
Paul Martin

Jim Sidlar

Erwin Butikofer
Jason Gagnon
James Dekker
Seppo Osala
Stephen Rutledge
Mitch Bailey
Mark Spitzig
Greg Field
Braidy Powers
Jim Stewart
Tyler Willson
Martin Erdman
Scott Thompson
Gavin Freitag
Todd Inkila

Peter Mrowiec

Grand Marais
Thunder Bay
Dryden
Marathon
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Murrillo
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Kaministiquia
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Sudbury
Thunder Bay
Guelph
Vickers Heights
Thunder Bay
Marathon
Thunder Bay
Nipigon
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Big Bay
Thunder Bay
Grand Marais
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay

MN
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
MI
ON
MN
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
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1:33:18
1:33:23
1:33:36
1:33:56
1:34:31
1:34:59
1:35:25
1:35:46
1:35:47
1:36:03
1:36:09
1:36:52
1:36:58
1:37:06
1:37:12
1:37:17
1:38:27
1:38:46
1:39:03
1:39:05
1:39:21
1:40:27
1:40:29
1:40:43
1:41:02
1:41:29
1:41:38
1:41:46
1:42:09
1:42:18
1:42:23
1:42:56
1:43:12
1:43:20
1:43:32
1:43:44
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Jim Peterson
Don Asselstine
R Peter Clark
Jason Bakk
Jonathon Potvin
Michael Siska
Jim Rogers
Bryan Woolever
Robert Chony

Jerry Curnow

Joseph Wasielewski

Innes Martin
Timothy Carlson
John Gillich
Arnold Laine
Allan Turner
Mark Zurich
Peter DeGiacomo
Willie Fretz

Jim Restall

Jim Kelly

lan Matthews
Gerald Graham
Doug Cooke

Bill Creighton
Hugh Briggs
Joshua Robinson
John Carson
Don Skochinski
Michael O'Connor
Richard Cranton
Derek Dool
Devin Ryan
Gordon Ryan
Davis Viehbeck

Larry Krause

Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Red Rock

Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay

Sioux Lookout

Deerfield
Nolalu

Rice Lake
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Madison
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Atikokan
Ignace
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay

Grand Marais

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
Wi
ON
Wi
ON
ON
ON
Wi
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
MN
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1:44:03
1:44:19
1:44:49
1:45:20
1:45:26
1:45:28
1:45:37
1:45:54
1:47:35
1:47:35
1:47:51
1:47:59
1:48:03
1:48:15
1:48:19
1:50:06
1:50:17
1:50:24
1:50:34
1:50:51
1:51:22
1:51:36
1:51:40
1:52:24
1:52:54
1:53:24
1:53:47
1:53:49
1:54:19
1:55:10
1:55:15
1:55:48
1:56:17
1:56:18
1:58:50
1:58:57
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Robert Strandberg
Thomas Trembath
Robert Lemax
Kurt Schroeder
Ted Elwert
Freddy Hortis
Peter Taylor

Dean Babula
Andrew J Reid
Kenneth Biniaris

Joel Crookham

Alexander Skochinski

Myles Oliver
Jeffrey Aho
Matthew Kurikka
Brian Kurikka
Lei Chisholm
Trevor Bon

Fritz Sobanja
Robert Edwards
John H. Anderson
Bryon Stout

Rod Osadic
John Lanteigne
Ken Furioso
Scott Sullivan
John Kostamo
Terry Kadolph
David Young
Dieter Schwar
Bill Climie

Logan Maley
Erik Kuross
Patrick Barabash
Peter Gerow

Jerome Bannon

Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Sioux Lookout
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Nipigon
Toronto
Sudbury
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Grand Marias
Thunder Bay
Duluth
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Red Rock
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Burlington
Marathon
Thunder Bay
Duluth
Thunder Bay
Rossport
Thunder Bay

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
MN
ON
MN
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
Mi
ON
ON
ON
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1:59:13
1:59:32
2:00:04
2:00:10
2:00:21
2:00:24
2:01:17
2:01:18
2:01:24
2:01:57
2:02:06
2:02:31
2:03:01
2:03:19
2:03:30
2:03:31
2:04:01
2:04:03
2:05:20
2:05:42
2:06:00
2:06:02
2:06:26
2:06:27
2:07:00
2:08:17
2:08:23
2:08:54
2:09:40
2:09:49
2:10:03
2:11:05
2:11:56
2:13:07
2:13:20
2:13:30
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177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Lorne Welbourne
Peter Marshall
Marc Bode
Charlie Amos

Kyle Vantaa
Jonathon Hamilton
Alex Hegg

Ross Johnston
Gilles Beauvais
John Breen

Tom Eaton

Christopher Hamilton

Gregory Cederwall
William Skrepichuk
Dale Putnam
Geoff Lipsett-Moore
Barry McTavish
Dudley Vigars
Doug Moynihan
George Eichhorn
Oliver Reimer
Garth Stromberg
Sam Loud

Bob Shine
Jonathan Hollway
Andreas Runesson
Colin Bunge
Stewart Brown
Gord Halley

Jerry Frenette
Jamie Graham
Robin Crowley
Chris Loud

Finn Sjonnesen
Seth Kerr

Dave MacKinnon

Schrieber
Dryden
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Marathon
Grand Marais
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Kenora
Thunder Bay
Decorah
Thunder Bay

Sioux Lookout

Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Marathon

Thunder Bay
Atikokan

Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay

Marathon

Baerums Verk - Norway

Burks Falls
Marathon
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Corner Brook
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
MN
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

ON
ON
ON
ON
NF
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
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2:15:43
2:16:44
2:17:09
2:17:50
2:17:53
2:18:13
2:18:17
2:19:24
2:19:39
2:19:52
2:19:57
2:20:20
2:20:26
2:20:43
2:21:24
2:21:35
2:22:00
2:23:05
2:23:23
2:26:00
2:26:16
2:26:18
2:26:22
2:26:40
2:26:48
2:27:12
2:27:14
2:27:22
2:27:25
2:27:27
2:27:55
2:28:22
2:28:56
2:29:19
2:29:46
2:29:55
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213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
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Cash Kruger

Gabe Viljakainen
Bert Viljakainen
Kieran Lee Kam
Bruce Piercy
Conor Lee Kam
Eric Tatrallyay
Nathan Modrian
Boris Modrian
Richard Courtis
Paul Charrette
Kyle Palmer-Charrette
Darrell Lewis
Richard Pendziwol
Ollie Olynyk

Dave Johnson
Robin Reilly

Bob Groop

Kerry Taggart
Ronald Lee Kam
Rae Cunnington
Isaac Poulin

Eric Wainio

Tom Hazenberg
Tim Sullivan

Brian Collins
George Sanderson
Keith Robinson
Barry Cornish
Raymond Hokkanen
Gary Nading

Bill Ostrom

Evan Palmer-Charrette
Allan McKitrick
Allan Harris

Jonathan Day

Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Winnipeg
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Atikokan
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Vancouver
Atikokan
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
N. Vancouver
Thunder Bay
Kaministiquia
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Marathon
Marathon
Atikokan
Miniota
Thunder Bay
Hibbing
Nolalu
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay
Thunder Bay

ON
ON
ON
ON
MB
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
MB
ON
MN
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
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2:31:09
2:32:08
2:32:13
2:32:37
2:33:06
2:33:56
2:34:13
2:35:05
2:35:13
2:35:40
2:36:23
2:36:24
2:37:30
2:37:40
2:39:01
2:41:21
2:45:06
2:45:18
2:45:25
2:46:24
2:49:35
2:53:12
2:55:38
2:55:58
2:58:00
2:58:35
3:00:32
3:01:59
3:03:12
3:05:05
3:07:45
3:14:51
3:26:52
3:30:07
3:32:22
3:33:23
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249
250
251
252
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Bill Day
Stephen Collins
Chris Hamilton

Gerry Shipston

Thunder Bay
Marathon
Marathon
Thunder Bay

ON
ON
ON
ON
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3:33:23
3:37:31
3:38:05
3:38:17
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